Zywyn Corporation •   Tel (408) 733-3225  •   Fax (408) 733-3206  •   Email sales@zywyn.com  •   www.zywyn.com
specifications subject to change without notice
General Description
The ZSP4491 electroluminescent lamp driver provides
designers of cell phones PDA’s and other handheld, por-
table electronic devices with an integrated solution for
driving two EL lamps independently or concurrently. The
ZSP4491 is designed with our proprietary high voltage

• Security systems
• POS terminals
Ordering Information
Part Number     Temperature Range Package Type
ZSP4491CW          0°C to +70°C            Die in Wafer Form
ZSP4491CX           0°C to +70°C            Die in Wafflepack Form
ZSP4491EU          –40°C to +85°C 10-Pin MSOP
ZSP4491LEU        –40°C to +85°C        10-Pin MSOP Green
ZSP4491UEB                  n/a Evaluation Board
Please contact the factory for pricing and availabiliy on a Tape-on-Reel
and Green Package       option.Pin Configuration
10-Pin MSOP
Zywyn
ZSP4491 Two Panel Electroluminescent Lamp Driver
ZSP4491
Two Panel Electroluminescent Lamp Driver
July 2005
 rev. 03